Steel Tube
Keeping the art of distribution simple
2 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Steel Tube
Shawston Steel Tube
The Shawston Group has a vast stock of over 2000 tons of red and galvanised, heavy and medium weight steel tube
available to draw on next day. Our bespoke, 20,000 sq. ft in-house processing plant situated at our SST Manchester
branch is where our skilled fabrication team can cut, thread or groove every length of steel tube we sell, as well
as providing a full take-off service. All in-house tools used to groove our pipe are manufactured and supplied by
Victaulic, along with their grooved certification tape. Every groove is individually checked at the manufacturing stage
by our team of Victaulic trained and skilled professionals.
The team are on-hand to cut specified lengths to +/- 1mm tolerances. All our 15nb to 150nb steel tube is dual
certified EN10255/10217 and batch test certificates are available upon request.
Keeping Control
We can control the quality, cost and lead time which allows us to be consistent on price and delivery.  At the
same time our in-house facility ensures we can turn around large projects at short notice. All supplied steel tube
is available the very next day including all end finishes, including screwed, plain and grooved in both full and half
lengths, reducing the time lost on site waiting for deliveries to arrive.
In Partnership
We work closely with Victaulic on a variety of different mechanical services projects across the UK. Our nationwide
team are experienced in dealing with schematics directly from Victaulic or your own in-house drawings; their skill,
proficiency and rapid turnaround means that Shawston should always be your first choice for steel tube.
3Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CHEMICAL COMPOSITION % MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
C (max) Mn (max) P (max) S (max) Tensile Strength Rm (MPa) Elongation (A min %)
0.20 0.70 0.045 0.045 320 to 460 20
NOMINAL BORE NB OUTSIDE DIAMETER OD
WALL THICKNESS
(MM)
WEIGHT (KG/M)
LEN / BUNDLE
(INCH) (MM)
MINIMUM
(MM)
MAXIMUM
(MM)
PLAIN ENDS
MEDIUM
1/2” 15 21 21.8 2.6 1.2 169
3/4” 20 26.5 27.3 2.6 1.6 127
1” 25 33.3 34.2 3.2 2.4 91
1 1/4” 32 42 42.9 3.2 3.1 61
1 1/2” 40 47.9 48.8 3.2 3.6 61
2” 50 59.7 60.8 3.6 5 37
2 1/2” 65 75.3 76.6 3.6 6.4 37
3” 80 88 89.5 4 8.4 19
4” 100 113.1 115 4.5 12.2 19
5” 125 138.5 140.8 5 16.6 10
6” 150 163.9 166.5 5 19.8 7
HEAVY
1/2” 15 21 21.8 3.2 1.4 169
3/4” 20 26.5 27.3 3.2 1.9 127
1” 25 33.3 34.2 4 2.9 91
1 1/4” 32 42 42.9 4 3.8 61
1 1/2” 40 47.9 48.8 4 4.4 61
2” 50 59.7 60.8 4.5 6.2 37
2 1/2” 65 75.3 76.6 4.5 7.9 37
3” 80 88 89.5 5 10.3 19
4” 100 113.1 115 5.4 14.5 19
5” 125 138.5 140.8 5.4 17.9 10
6” 150 163.9 166.5 5.4 21.3 7
Steel Tube EN10255 / 10217 Technical Data
4 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Red Heavy Steel Tube - Plain Ends
CODE Description
Full Randoms
RHTP008 8mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP010 10mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP015 15mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP020 20mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP025 25mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP032 32mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP040 40mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP050 50mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP065 65mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP080 80mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP100 100mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP125 125mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
RHTP150 150mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
Half Randoms
RHTPHL008 8mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL010 10mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL015 15mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL020 20mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL025 25mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL032 32mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL040 40mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL050 50mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL065 65mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL080 80mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL100 100mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL125 125mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
RHTPHL150 150mm Red Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
5Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Red Heavy Steel Tube - Screwed Ends - Tapered Thread
CODE Description
Full Randoms
RHTS008 8mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS010 10mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS015 15mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS020 20mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS025 25mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS032 32mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS040 40mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS050 50mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS065 65mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS080 80mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
RHTS100 100mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
Half Randoms
RHTSHL008 8mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL010 10mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL015 15mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL020 20mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL025 25mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL032 32mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL040 40mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL050 50mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL065 65mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL080 80mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
RHTSHL100 100mm Red Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house threading, enabling us to control
quality and costs.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
6 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Description
Full Randoms
RHTG025 25mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG032 32mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG040 40mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG050 50mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG065 65mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG080 80mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG100 100mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG125 125mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
RHTG150 150mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
Half Randoms
RHTGHL025 25mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL032 32mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL040 40mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL050 50mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL065 65mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL080 80mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL100 100mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL125 125mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
RHTGHL150 150mm Red Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
Red Heavy Steel Tube - Roll Grooved Ends - Victaulic Approved
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house Victaulic roll grooved end finish,
each end quality checked with Victaulic
groove depth measuring tapes, all
Shawston operatives are fully trained by
Victaulic.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
7Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Red Medium Steel Tube - Plain Ends
CODE Description
Full Randoms
RMTP008 8mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP010 10mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP015 15mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP020 20mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP025 25mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP032 32mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP040 40mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP050 50mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP065 65mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP080 80mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP100 100mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP125 125mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
RMTP150 150mm Red Med Tube P/E Full Length
Half Randoms
RMTPHL008 8mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL010 10mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL015 15mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL020 20mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL025 25mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL032 32mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL040 40mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL050 50mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL065 65mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL080 80mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL100 100mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL125 125mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
RMTPHL150 150mm Red Med Tube P/E Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
8 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Red Medium Steel Tube - Screwed Ends - Tapered Thread
CODE Description
Full Randoms
RMTS008 8mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS010 10mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS015 15mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS020 20mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS025 25mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS032 32mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS040 40mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS050 50mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS065 65mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS080 80mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
RMTS100 100mm Red Med Tube S/S Full Length
Half Randoms - Screwed One End Only
RMTSHL008 8mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL010 10mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL015 15mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL020 20mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL025 25mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL032 32mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL040 40mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL050 50mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL065 65mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL080 80mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
RMTSHL100 100mm Red Med Tube SOE Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house threading, enabling us to control
quality and costs.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
9Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Description
Full Randoms
RMTG025 25mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG032 32mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG040 40mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG050 50mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG065 65mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG080 80mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG100 100mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG125 125mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
RMTG150 150mm Red Med Tube Grd Full Length
Half Randoms
RMTGHL025 25mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL032 32mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL040 40mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL050 50mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL065 65mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL080 80mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL100 100mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL125 125mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
RMTGHL150 150mm Red Med Tube Grd Half Length
Red Medium Steel Tube - Roll Grooved Ends - Victaulic Approved
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house Victaulic roll grooved end
finish. Each end is quality checked with
Victaulic groove depth measuring tapes.
All Shawston operatives are fully trained by
Victaulic.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
10 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Galvanised Heavy Steel Tube - Plain Ends
CODE Description
Full Randoms
GHTP008 8mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP010 10mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP015 15mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP020 20mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP025 25mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP032 32mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP040 40mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP050 50mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP065 65mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP080 80mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP100 100mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP125 125mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
GHTP150 150mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Full Length
Half Randoms
GHTPHL008 8mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL010 10mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL015 15mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL020 20mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL025 25mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL032 32mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL040 40mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL050 50mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL065 65mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL080 80mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL100 100mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL125 125mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
GHTPHL150 150mm Galv Hvy Tube P/E Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
11Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Galvanised Heavy Steel Tube - Screwed Ends - Tapered Thread
CODE Description
Full Randoms
GHTS008 8mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS010 10mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS015 15mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS020 20mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS025 25mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS032 32mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS040 40mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS050 50mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS065 65mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS080 80mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
GHTS100 100mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Full Length
Half Randoms
GHTSHL008 8mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL010 10mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL015 15mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL020 20mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL025 25mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL032 32mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL040 40mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL050 50mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL065 65mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL080 80mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
GHTSHL100 100mm Galv Hvy Tube S/S Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house threading, enabling us to control
quality and costs.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
12 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Description
Full Randoms
GHTG025 25mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG032 32mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG040 40mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG050 50mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG065 65mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG080 80mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG100 100mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG125 125mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
GHTG150 150mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Full Length
Half Randoms
GHTGHL025 25mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL032 32mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL040 40mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL050 50mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL065 65mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL080 80mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL100 100mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL125 125mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
GHTGHL150 150mm Galv Hvy Tube Grd Half Length
Galvanised Heavy Steel Tube - Roll Grooved Ends - Victaulic Approved
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house Victaulic roll grooved end
finish. Each end is quality checked with
Victaulic groove depth measuring tapes.
All Shawston operatives are fully trained by
Victaulic.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
13Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Description
Full Randoms
GMTP008 8mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP010 10mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP015 15mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP020 20mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP025 25mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP032 32mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP040 40mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP050 50mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP065 65mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP080 80mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP100 100mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP125 125mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
GMTP150 150mm Galv Med Tube P/E Full Length
Half Randoms
GMTPHL008 8mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL010 10mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL015 15mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL020 20mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL025 25mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL032 32mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL040 40mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL050 50mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL065 65mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL080 80mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL100 100mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL125 125mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
GMTPHL150 150mm Galv Med Tube P/E Half Length
Galvanised Medium Steel Tube - Plain Ends
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
14 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Galvanised Medium Steel Tube - Screwed Ends - Tapered Thread
CODE Description
Full Randoms
GMTS008 8mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS010 10mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS015 15mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS020 20mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS025 25mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS032 32mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS040 40mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS050 50mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS065 65mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS080 80mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
GMTS100 100mm Galv Med Tube S/S Full Length
Half Randoms - Screwed One End Only
GMTSHL008 8mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL010 10mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL015 15mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL020 20mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL025 25mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL032 32mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL040 40mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL050 50mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL065 65mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL080 80mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
GMTSHL100 100mm Galv Med Tube SOE Half Length
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house threading, enabling us to control
quality and costs.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
15Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Description
Full Randoms
GMTG025 20mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG032 32mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG040 40mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG050 50mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG065 65mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG080 80mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG100 100mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG125 125mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
GMTG150 150mm Galv Med Tube Grd Full Length
Half Randoms
GMTGHL025 25mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL032 32mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL040 40mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL050 50mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL065 65mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL080 80mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL100 100mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL125 125mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
GMTGHL150 150mm Galv Med Tube Grd Half Length
Galvanised Medium Steel Tube - Roll Grooved Ends - Victaulic Approved
Key Features:
•	 Dual Certified to EN10255/10217.
•	 CE Marked.
•	 In-house Victaulic roll grooved end
finish. Each end is quality checked with
Victaulic groove depth measuring tapes.
All Shawston operatives are fully trained by
Victaulic.
•	 Each length has heat batch references,
giving full traceability.
•	 Batch test certificates available upon
request.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
16 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
CODE Description
Half Randoms
APIW20200HR 200mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20250HR 250mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20300HR 300mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20350HR 350mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20400HR 400mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
Full Randoms
APIW20200FL 200mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20250FL 250mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20300FL 300mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20350FL 350mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20400FL 400mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
NOMINAL BORE
(NB)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (OD)
WALL
THICKNESS
WEIGHT (KG/M)
(Inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) Plain Ends
8 200 219.1 6.4 33.57
10 250 273.1 6.4 42.09
12 300 323.9 6.4 50.11
14 350 355.6 7.9 67.74
16 400 406.4 7.9 77.63
Key Features:
•	 Finishes available in Self Colour, Varnished,
Red Oxide & Galvanised.
•	 End finishes available are Plain End or
Victaulic roll grooved.
•	 Cut to specific length service available to
+/- 1mm tolerances.
•	 Bevelled Ends.
Sch20 API5L ERW Tube
LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
17Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
CODE Description
Half Randoms
APIW20200HR 200mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20250HR 250mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20300HR 300mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20350HR 350mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
APIW20400HR 400mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Half Length
Full Randoms
APIW20200FL 200mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20250FL 250mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20300FL 300mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20350FL 350mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
APIW20400FL 400mm Sch20 API5L ERW Tube Full Length
NOMINAL BORE
(NB)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (OD)
WALL
THICKNESS
WEIGHT (KG/M)
(Inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) Plain Ends
8 200 219.1 6.4 33.57
10 250 273.1 6.4 42.09
12 300 323.9 6.4 50.11
14 350 355.6 7.9 67.74
16 400 406.4 7.9 77.63
Shawston London
Units G & H,
Hillbottom Road,
Sands Industrial Estate,
High Wycombe,
Bucks HP12 4HS
Tel: 	01494 460 910
Fax: 01494 522 573
Email: London@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Birmingham
Bay 1, Block D,
The Bescot Estate,
Woden Road West, Wednesbury
West Midlands WS10 7SG
Tel: 	0121 556 3400
Fax: 0121  506 4669
Email: Birmingham@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Manchester
Great Norbury Street,
Hyde,
Cheshire SK14 1BW
Tel: 	0161 368 4545
Fax: 0161 367 8114
Email: Manchester@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Glasgow
Block 1 Unit 4,
Annick Industrial Estate,
31 Sandilands Street,
Shettleston,
Glasgow G32 OHT
Tel: 	0141 778 6975
Fax: 0141 778 6264
Email: Glasgow@shawston.co.uk